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Country/Region Name E-mail Affiliation In-person
Australia Geoffrey Taylor gntaylor@unimelb.edu.au The University of Melbourne o

Ulrik 	EGEDE ulrik.egede@monash.edu Monash University 

China Yifang Wang yfwang@mail.ihep.ac.cn Institute of High Energy Physics
Yiming Li liyiming@ihep.ac.cn Institute of High Energy Physics

India Gagan Mohanty gmohanty@tifr.res.in Tata Institute of Fundamental Research 

Indonesia Suharyo Sumowidagdo Suharyo.Sumowidagdo@cern.ch Indonesian Institute of Science

Japan Yasuhiro Okada yasuhiro.okada@kek.jp KEK o
Osamu Jinnouchi jinnouchi@phys.titech.ac.jp Tokyo Institute of Technology o
Shoji Asai shoji.asai@kek.jp KEK o
Tsuyoshi Nakaya t.nakaya@scphys.kyoto-u.ac.jp Kyoto University

Korea Un-ki Yang ukyang@snu.ac.kr Seoul National University

Malaysia Izyan Hazwani Hashim izyan@utm.my Universiti Teknologi Malaysia

Taiwan Yuan-Hann Chang changy@gate.sinica.edu.tw Academia Sinica o
Kai-Feng Chen kfjack@phys.ntu.edu.tw National Taiwan University o

Thailand Sakhorn Rimjaem sakhorn.rimjaem@cmu.ac.th Chiang Mai University
Prapong Klysubun pklysubun@slri.or.th Synchrotron Light Research Institute

Philippines Marvin FLORES marvin.flores@cern.ch University of the Philippines, Diliman 
Ian Vega ivega@nip.upd.edu.ph University of the Philippines, Diliman

Vietnam Anh-Ky Nguyen anhky@iop.vast.vn Institute of physics, Vietnam academy of
science and technology
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